Early Summer Western Challenge
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ApHC

ApHC

ApHC

ApHC

ApHC

ApHC

ApHC

ApHC

ALLBREED

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

ApHC

ALLBREED HUSAO

Code
036

037

GCS

071

072

GCG

051

052

GCM

086

021

023

022

HUSW]

HUSB

HUSB

Y320

N120

Class

Junior Stallions (two Years Old And Younger)
Open

Senior Stallions (three Years Old And Older)
Open

Grand Champion Stallions
Open

Junior Geldings (two Years Old And Younger)
Open

Senior Geldings (three Years Old And Older)
Open

Grand Champion Geldings
Open

Junior Mares (two Years Old And Younger)
Open

Senior Mares (three Years Old And Older)
Open

Grand Champion Mares
Open

Most Colorful At Halter
Open

Hunter In Hand Stallions
Open

Hunter In Hand Geldings
Open

Hunter In Hand Mares
Open

Hunter Under Saddle Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Hunter Under Saddle Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

Hunter Under Saddle Beginners
Beginner

Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under
Youth

Non-pro Hunter Under Saddle
Non-Pro

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur / Open
Undefined
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09:03

09:12

09:12

09:15

09:21

09:21

09:30

09:30

09:39

09:42
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10:59
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DAWRA
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DAWRA
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DAWRA

ApHC

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ALLBREED

DAWRA

DAWRA

ALLBREED

Code
HUSAO

0440

SMSW]

SMSW|

SMSB

SMSB

Y110

N310

SMSAO

SMSAO

IHTW]

IHTW)

IHTB

IHTB

IHTAO

IHTAO

TWJ

TW

B

Class

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Hunter Under Saddle
Open

Showmanship At Halter Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Showmanship At Halter Walk&jog
Walk & Jog

Showmanship At Halter Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

Showmanship At Halter Beginners
Beginner

Western Showmanship 18 & Under
Youth

Non-pro Showmanship
Non-Pro

Showmanship At Halter Amateur / Open
Undefined

Showmanship At Halter Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Set-up trail
Walk the pattern

In-hand Trail Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

In-hand Trail Walk&jog
Walk & Jog

In-hand Trail Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

In-hand Trail Beginners
Beginner

In-hand Trail Amateur / Open
Undefined

In-hand Trail Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Walk the pattern
Break - 30 minutes

Trail Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Trail Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Trail Beginners
Beginner

Trail Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

10:59

10:10

10:20

10:35

10:47

10:59

10:59

10:59

10:59

11:08

11:14
11:34
11:45

12:20

12:50

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:25
13:35
14:05

14:21

14:41

14:49
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Org
ApHC

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

ALLBREED

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

ALLBREED

ALLBREED

ApHC

ALLBREED

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ALLBREED

DAWRA

Code
Y290

N350

TAO

TAO

0380

RTW|

RTB

RTB

N670

RTAO

RTAO

0551

RRW

RRB

N660

RRAO

0553

WPW]

WPW]

WPB

WPB

Class

Trail 18 & Under
Youth

Non-pro Trail
Non-Pro

Trail Amateur / Open
Undefined

Trail Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Trail
Open

Removing the trail pattern

Ranch Trail Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Ranch Trail Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

Ranch Trail Beginners
Beginner

Non-pro Ranch Trail
Non-Pro

Ranch Trail Amateur / Open
Undefined

Ranch Trail Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Ranch Trail
Open

Removing the trail pattern

Ranch Rail Pleasure Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Ranch Rail Pleasure Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

Non-pro Ranch Rail Pleasure
Non-Pro

Ranch Rail Pleasure Amateur / Open
Undefined

Ranch Rail Pleasure
Open

Western Pleasure Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Western Pleasure Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Western Pleasure Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

Western Pleasure Beginners
Beginner

14:57

14:57

14:57

15:05

15:13

15:13
15:23

15:35

15:35

15:35

15:35

15:41

15:47

15:47
16:02

16:12

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:22

16:32

16:42

16:52
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ApHC

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ALLBREED

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

ALLBREED

DAWRA

ApHC

Code
N330

Y340

WPAO

WPAO

0420

HMSW]

HMSW)

HMSB

HMSB

Y140

N320

WHMSAO

HMSAO

RRW)

RRB

RRB

N680

RRAO

RRAO

0550

Class

Non-pro Western Pleasure
Non-Pro

Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Youth

Western Pleasure Amateur / Open
Undefined

Western Pleasure Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Western Pleasure
Open

Western Horsemanship Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Western Horsemanship Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Western Horsemanship Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

Western Horsemanship Beginners
Beginner

Western Horsemanship 18 & Under
Youth

Non-pro Western Horsemanship
Non-Pro

Western Horsemanship Amateur / Open
Undefined

Western Horsemanship Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Break - 10 minutes

Ranch Riding Walk & Jog
Walk & Jog

Ranch Riding Beginners
Beginners / Novice Non-pro

Ranch Riding Beginners
Beginner

Non-pro Ranch Riding
Non-Pro

Ranch Riding Amateur / Open
Undefined

Ranch Riding Amateur / Open
Amateur / Open

Ranch Riding
Open

17:02

17:14

17:02

17:12

17:24

17:22

17:31

17:46

17:49

17:52

17:52

17:55

17:52

18:04
18:14

18:19

18:19

18:19

18:19

18:29

18:49



