Early Summer Western Challenge



15/06/25

#	Org	Code	Class	
1	АрНС	036	Junior Stallions (two Years Old And Younger) Open	09:00
2	АрНС	037	Senior Stallions (three Years Old And Older) Open	09:03
3	АрНС	GCS	Grand Champion Stallions Open	09:03
4	АрНС	071	Junior Geldings (two Years Old And Younger) Open	09:03
5	АрНС	072	Senior Geldings (three Years Old And Older) Open	09:03
6	АрНС	GCG	Grand Champion Geldings Open	09:12
7	АрНС	051	Junior Mares (two Years Old And Younger) Open	09:12
8	АрНС	052	Senior Mares (three Years Old And Older) Open	09:15
9	АрНС	GCM	Grand Champion Mares Open	09:21
10	АрНС	086	Most Colorful At Halter Open	09:21
11	АрНС	021	Hunter In Hand Stallions Open	09:30
12	АрНС	023	Hunter In Hand Geldings Open	09:30
13	АрНС	022	Hunter In Hand Mares Open	09:39
15	ALLBREED	HUSWJ	Hunter Under Saddle Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	09:42
16	ALLBREED	HUSB	Hunter Under Saddle Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	09:50
17	DAWRA	HUSB	Hunter Under Saddle Beginners Beginner	09:50
18	АрНС	Y320	Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under Youth	09:50
19	АрНС	N120	Non-pro Hunter Under Saddle Non-Pro	09:50
20	ALLBREED	HUSAO	Hunter Under Saddle Amateur / Open Undefined	10:59

#	Org	Code	Class	
21	DAWRA	HUSAO	Hunter Under Saddle Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	10:59
22	АрНС	O440	Hunter Under Saddle Open	10:10
25	ALLBREED	SMSWJ	Showmanship At Halter Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	10:20
26	DAWRA	SMSWJ	Showmanship At Halter Walk&jog Walk & Jog	10:35
27	ALLBREED	SMSB	Showmanship At Halter Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	10:47
28	DAWRA	SMSB	Showmanship At Halter Beginners Beginner	10:59
29	АрНС	Y110	Western Showmanship 18 & Under Youth	10:59
30	АрНС	N310	Non-pro Showmanship Non-Pro	10:59
31	ALLBREED	SMSAO	Showmanship At Halter Amateur / Open Undefined	10:59
32	DAWRA	SMSAO	Showmanship At Halter Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	11:08
			Set-up trail	11:14
			Walk the pattern	11:34
35	ALLBREED	IHTWJ	In-hand Trail Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	11:45
36	DAWRA	IHTWJ	In-hand Trail Walk&jog Walk & Jog	12:20
37	ALLBREED	ІНТВ	In-hand Trail Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	12:50
38	DAWRA	ІНТВ	In-hand Trail Beginners Beginner	13:15
39	ALLBREED	ΙΗΤΑΟ	In-hand Trail Amateur / Open Undefined	13:15
40	DAWRA	ΙΗΤΑΟ	In-hand Trail Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	13:15
			Walk the pattern	13:25
			Break - 30 minutes	13:35
43	ALLBREED	TWJ	Trail Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	14:05
44	DAWRA	TWJ	Trail Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	14:21
45	DAWRA	ТВ	Trail Beginners Beginner	14:41
46	ALLBREED	ТВ	Trail Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	14:49

#	Org	Code	Class	
47	АрНС	Y290	Trail 18 & Under Youth	14:57
48	АрНС	N350	Non-pro Trail Non-Pro	14:57
49	ALLBREED	ΤΑΟ	Trail Amateur / Open Undefined	14:57
50	DAWRA	ΤΑΟ	Trail Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	15:05
51	АрНС	O380	Trail Open	15:13
			Removing the trail pattern	15:13
53	ALLBREED	RTWJ	Ranch Trail Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	15:23
54	ALLBREED	RTB	Ranch Trail Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	15:35
55	DAWRA	RTB	Ranch Trail Beginners Beginner	15:35
56	АрНС	N670	Non-pro Ranch Trail Non-Pro	15:35
57	ALLBREED	RTAO	Ranch Trail Amateur / Open Undefined	15:35
58	DAWRA	RTAO	Ranch Trail Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	15:41
59	АрНС	0551	Ranch Trail Open	15:47
			Removing the trail pattern	15:47
61	ALLBREED	RRW	Ranch Rail Pleasure Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	16:02
62	ALLBREED	RRB	Ranch Rail Pleasure Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	16:12
63	АрНС	N660	Non-pro Ranch Rail Pleasure Non-Pro	16:24
64	ALLBREED	RRAO	Ranch Rail Pleasure Amateur / Open Undefined	16:24
65	АрНС	0553	Ranch Rail Pleasure Open	16:24
66	ALLBREED	WPWJ	Western Pleasure Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	16:22
67	DAWRA	WPWJ	Western Pleasure Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	16:32
68	ALLBREED	WPB	Western Pleasure Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	16:42
69	DAWRA	WPB	Western Pleasure Beginners Beginner	16:52

#	Org	Code	Class	
70	АрНС	N330	Non-pro Western Pleasure Non-Pro	17:02
71	АрНС	Y340	Western Pleasure 18 & Under Youth	17:14
72	ALLBREED	WPAO	Western Pleasure Amateur / Open Undefined	17:02
73	DAWRA	WPAO	Western Pleasure Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	17:12
74	АрНС	O420	Western Pleasure Open	17:24
75	ALLBREED	HMSWJ	Western Horsemanship Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	17:22
76	DAWRA	HMSWJ	Western Horsemanship Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	17:31
77	ALLBREED	HMSB	Western Horsemanship Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	17:46
78	DAWRA	HMSB	Western Horsemanship Beginners Beginner	17:49
79	АрНС	Y140	Western Horsemanship 18 & Under Youth	17:52
80	АрНС	N320	Non-pro Western Horsemanship Non-Pro	17:52
81	ALLBREED	WHMSAO	Western Horsemanship Amateur / Open Undefined	17:55
82	DAWRA	HMSAO	Western Horsemanship Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	17:52
			Break - 10 minutes	18:04
84	ALLBREED	RRWJ	Ranch Riding Walk & Jog Walk & Jog	18:14
85	ALLBREED	RRB	Ranch Riding Beginners Beginners / Novice Non-pro	18:19
86	DAWRA	RRB	Ranch Riding Beginners Beginner	18:19
87	АрНС	N680	Non-pro Ranch Riding Non-Pro	18:19
88	ALLBREED	RRAO	Ranch Riding Amateur / Open Undefined	18:19
89	DAWRA	RRAO	Ranch Riding Amateur / Open Amateur / Open	18:29
90	АрНС	0550	Ranch Riding Open	18:49